
WEEK DATE 8:00pm - 9:00pm 9:00pm - 10:00pm

1 Wednesday, April 29, 2015 TEAM BILL  vs.  TEAM RUSS TEAM BLAIR  vs.  TEAM JUNIORS

2 Wednesday, May 6, 2015 TEAM JUNIORS  vs.  TEAM BILL TEAM BLAIR  vs.  TEAM RUSS

3 Wednesday, May 13, 2015 TEAM RUSS  vs.  TEAM JUNIORS TEAM BILL  vs.  TEAM BLAIR

4 Wednesday, May 20, 2015 TEAM BILL  vs.  TEAM RUSS TEAM BLAIR  vs.  TEAM JUNIORS

5 Wednesday, May 27, 2015 TEAM BLAIR  vs.  TEAM RUSS TEAM BILL  vs.  TEAM JUNIORS

6 Wednesday, June 3, 2015 TEAM JUNIORS  vs.  TEAM RUSS TEAM BLAIR  vs.  TEAM BILL

7 Wednesday, June 10, 2015 TEAM BLAIR  vs.  TEAM JUNIORS TEAM BILL  vs.  TEAM RUSS

8 Wednesday, June 17, 2015 TEAM JUNIORS  vs.  TEAM BILL TEAM BLAIR  vs.  TEAM RUSS

9 Wednesday, June 24, 2015 TEAM BLAIR  vs.  TEAM BILL TEAM JUNIORS  vs.  TEAM RUSS

0 Wednesday, July 1, 2015 NO GAME NO GAME

10 Wednesday, July 8, 2015 TEAM BILL  vs.  TEAM RUSS TEAM BLAIR  vs.  TEAM JUNIORS

11 Wednesday, July 15, 2015 TEAM JUNIORS  vs.  TEAM BILL TEAM BLAIR  vs.  TEAM RUSS

12 Wednesday, July 22, 2015 TEAM BLAIR  vs.  TEAM BILL TEAM JUNIORS  vs.  TEAM RUSS

13 Wednesday, July 29, 2015 TEAM BLAIR  vs.  TEAM JUNIORS TEAM BILL  vs.  TEAM RUSS

14 Wednesday, August 5, 2015 TEAM BLAIR  vs.  TEAM RUSS TEAM JUNIORS  vs.  TEAM BILL

15 Wednesday, August 12, 2015 TEAM JUNIORS  vs.  TEAM RUSS TEAM BLAIR  vs.  TEAM BILL

16 Wednesday, August 19, 2015 2nd VS. 3rd 1st VS. 4th

17 Wednesday, August 26, 2015 TOILET BOWL CHAMPIONSHIP
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